
Stephen Decatur High School 

The Hawk 

Semester 1 
2017 – 2018 

9913 Seahawk Road 

Berlin, Maryland 21811 

Contact: Brittany Tracy 

(410) 641 – 2171  
 

ISSUE DATE                         DUE  (to Printer)                     AD DEADLINE 

                                     
Wednesday, Oct. 25   Thursday, Oct. 19   Friday, Oct. 13 

Tuesday, Nov. 21 (pd.5)   Friday, Nov. 17   Friday, Nov. 10 

Wednesday, Dec. 20   Friday, Dec. 15   Friday, Dec. 8 

Wednesday, Jan. 24   Friday, Jan. 19   Friday, Jan. 12 

 

 

 

 



Stephen Decatur High School 

The Hawk 

Semester 2 
2017 – 2018 

9913 Seahawk Road 

Berlin, Maryland 21811 

Contact: Brittany Tracy 

(410) 641 – 2171  
 

Wednesday, March 7   Friday, March 2   Friday, Feb. 23 

Wednesday, April 4   Friday, March 28   Friday, March 23 

Wednesday, May 9    Friday, May 4    Friday, April 27 

Wednesday, June 6   Friday, June 1    Friday, May 25 


